Parknotel

>> starters and salads <<

Pink roast beef with sauce remoulade, roast potatoes
and mustard cucumbers®S'

Slices of scottish smoked salmon on a half baked potato
filed with yogurt cucumber dill cream M-

Alsatian tarte cake with creme fraiche, bacon cubes,
onions and chives &\e M

Caesar's salad in parmesan dressing with garlic croutons
with baked turkey strips
or three king shrimps

or baked feta sticks
Fi,Ei,Glu(We),Se,Mi,Kre

Three types of french cheese served on wooden board
with fig mustard and crackers ™ GHWelSt

>> SOUPS <<

Hungarian goulash soup with stone oven baked baguette 5"

Clear oxtail soup with summer vegetables and flat cake®!"9Se

Tomato Tijuana soup with mexican jalapenos
and salty margarita foam

>> burger <<

Dry aged beef burger
Brioche Bun with Irish dry aged patty 180g,
spicy salsa, bacon and cheddar"" "

Crunchy italian double chicken burger
Basil bun with two crispy chicken patties,
mozzarella, tomato and rucola mayonnaise SV EiM

lberico burger

Whole-grain bun with double Iberico pork patty 2x100g,

braised onions, bacon, tomato and chili cheesecream 5 CutVeM.Su

Veggie burger
Lye bun with spinach cheese patty, mustard cream,
fried egg and salad SHMVeMiSTE

We serve to all our burgers crispy baked potato chips

Paul Wischer

14,00

13,00

10,00

14,00
16,00
12,00

13,00

8,00

6,00

7,00

16,00

14,00

14,00

12,00




Parknoe

Dberhausen

>> main dishes <<

Grilled neck steak of Iberico pork with fried pepper
and roasted bacon potatoes 5

Pork escapole viennese style B-GuWeM

with french fries and creamy cucumber salad
and Madagascar pepper sauce ¢

or one fried egg ©

Rump steak of irish beef with fried mushrooms in garlic butter
with baguette and herb dip SeMGutve)

Toast Summertime

Grilled turkey steak between two slices of whole-grain toast
gratinate with one fried egg and tomato-cucumber salad "
Sparerips with homemade barbeque icing, steakhouse fries
and coleslaw

Ei, Su

>> fish dishes <<

Whole fried rainbow trout with lemon-thyme butter,
spinach and boiled potatoes ™GUWeM

Pike-perch fillet with potato crust on fried italian vegetable
and garlic-cucumber mayonnaise ™ W&
>> pasta dishes <<

Ravioli filled with Provolone and dried tomato on a ragout of artichockes
with wild herbs topping and pine nuts (e & SuNuFn

Spaghetti Bolognese
with parmesan cheese and rocket salad &4"e-St

>> dessert <<

Japanese ice cream confectionery Mochi
mango, coconut, vanilla
Coconut parfait

with ragout of pineapple, passion fruit pearls and arabica coffee gel ="

Panna cotta of Valrhona chocolate with raspberry sauce,
| Mi

GluWe),Ei, Mi

Orangette and carame

www.parkhotel-oberhausen.de

16,00

14,00
+2,00

26,00

16,00

14,00

21,00

19,00

12,00

12,00

5,00

8,00

7,00




Parknotel

Oberhausen

allergen identification

Fi — fish
Wei — molluscs
Kre — crustaceans

So - soya

Sf — mustard

Se — celery

Ses — sesame
Nu(Pi) — pistachio
Nu(Wal) — walnut
Nu(Pin) — pine nut

Glu(We) — gluten from wheat flour
Ei — egg products
Mi — milk products

Paul Wischermann KG Telefon +49 208 69 02 0 Steuernummer 123/5758/0409 Stadtsparkasse Oberhausen
Teutoburger StraBe 156 Fax +49 208 69 02 158 USt.ID.Nr.: DE 120606442 IBAN DE 45 36550000 0000 240101
46119 Oberhausen info@parkhotel-oberhausen.de www.parkhotel-oberhausen.de BIC WELADED 1 OBH



