

Oberhausen

>> starters and salads <<	€
Pink roast beef with sauce remoulade, roast potatoes and mustard cucumbers ^{Ei,Sf}	14,00
Slices of scottish smoked salmon on a half baked potato filled with yogurt cucumber dill cream ^{Fi,Mi,Sf}	13,00
Alsatian tarte cake with crème fraiche, bacon cubes, onions and chives ^{Glu(We), Mi}	10,00
Caesar's salad in parmesan dressing with garlic croutons with baked turkey strips or three king shrimps or baked feta sticks Fi,Ei,Glu(We),Se,Mi,Kre	14,00 16,00 12,00
Three types of french cheese served on wooden board with fig mustard and crackers $^{\rm Mi,\ Glu(We),Sf}$	13,00
>> soups <<	
Hungarian goulash soup with stone oven baked baguette Se,Glu(We)	8,00
Clear oxtail soup with summer vegetables and flat $cake^{Glu(we)Se,El}$	6,00
Tomato Tijuana soup with mexican jalapenos and salty margarita foam	7,00
>> burger <<	
Dry aged beef burger Brioche Bun with Irish dry aged patty 180g, spicy salsa, bacon and cheddar ^{Mi,Giu(We}	16,00
Crunchy italian double chicken burger Basil bun with two crispy chicken patties, mozzarella, tomato and rucola mayonnaise ^{Glu(We),Ei,Mi}	14,00
Iberico burger Whole-grain bun with double Iberico pork patty 2x100g, braised onions, bacon, tomato and chili cheesecream ^{Se,Glu(We),Mi,Su}	14,00
Veggie burger Lye bun with spinach cheese patty, mustard cream, fried egg and salad ^{Giu(We),Mi,Sf,Ei}	12,00
We serve to all our burgers crispy baked potato chips	

Paul Wischermann KG Teutoburger Straße 156 46119 Oberhausen Telefon +49 208 69 02 0 Fax +49 208 69 02 158 info@parkhotel-oberhausen.de Steuernummer 123/5758/0409 USt.ID.Nr.: DE 120606442 www.parkhotel-oberhausen.de Stadtsparkasse Oberhausen IBAN DE 45 36550000 0000 240101 BIC WELADED 1 OBH



Oberhausen

>> main dishes <<	€
Grilled neck steak of Iberico pork with fried pepper and roasted bacon potatoes ^{Se}	16,00
Pork escapole viennese style ^{Ei,Giu(We),Mi} with french fries and creamy cucumber salad and Madagascar pepper sauce ^{Se} or one fried egg ^{Ei}	14,00 +2,00
Rump steak of irish beef with fried mushrooms in garlic butter with baguette and herb dip ^{Se,Mi,Glu(We)}	26,00
Toast Summertime Grilled turkey steak between two slices of whole-grain toast gratinate with one fried egg and tomato-cucumber salad ^{Glu(We), EI, Su} Sparerips with homemade barbeque icing, steakhouse fries and coleslaw ^{Se,Su}	16,00 14,00
>> fish dishes <<	
Whole fried rainbow trout with lemon-thyme butter, spinach and boiled potatoes Fi,Glu(We),Mi	21,00
Pike-perch fillet with potato crust on fried italian vegetable and garlic-cucumber mayonnaise ^{Fi,Glu(We),Ei}	19,00
>> pasta dishes <<	
Ravioli filled with Provolone and dried tomato on a ragout of artichockes with wild herbs topping and pine nuts $^{\rm Glu(We), Ei, Su, Nu(Pin)}$	12,00
Spaghetti Bolognese with parmesan cheese and rocket salad ^{Glu(We),Sf}	12,00
>> dessert <<	
Japanese ice cream confectionery Mochi mango, coconut, vanilla ^{Glu(We),Ei, Mi} Coconut parfait with ragout of pineapple, passion fruit pearls and arabica coffee gel ^{Ei,Mi} Panna cotta of Valrhona chocolate with raspberry sauce, Orangette and caramel ^{Mi}	5,00 8,00 7,00

Paul Wischermann KG Teutoburger Straße 156 46119 Oberhausen

Telefon +49 208 69 02 0 Fax +49 208 69 02 158 info@parkhotel-oberhausen.de Steuernummer 123/5758/0409 USt.ID.Nr.: DE 120606442 www.parkhotel-oberhausen.de Stadtsparkasse Oberhausen IBAN DE 45 36550000 0000 240101 BIC WELADED 1 OBH



Oberhausen

allergen identification

Fi – fish Wei – molluscs Kre – crustaceans

So – soya Sf – mustard Se – celery Ses – sesame Nu(Pi) – pistachio Nu(Wal) – walnut Nu(Pin) – pine nut

Glu(We) – gluten from wheat flour Ei – egg products Mi – milk products

Paul Wischermann KG Teutoburger Straße 156 46119 Oberhausen Telefon +49 208 69 02 0 Fax +49 208 69 02 158 info@parkhotel-oberhausen.de Steuernummer 123/5758/0409 USt.ID.Nr.: DE 120606442 www.parkhotel-oberhausen.de Stadtsparkasse Oberhausen IBAN DE 45 36550000 0000 240101 BIC WELADED 1 OBH